Mini Cheesburger Twins

Servings: 1.00

Meal Type: Lunch

Category: Entree

HACCP Process: Same Day Service

These are fully cooked, mini beef patties and a
slice of American cheese, on a mini whole grain
bun

Ingredients

2 Each CHEESEBURGER MINI TWIN 80-5.5Z COMM

BAKE

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Trans Fat
Carbohydrates
Sugar

Iron

Vitamin A

360.00
15.00g
1.00g
39.00g
8.00g
3.60mg

500.001U

Protein

SaturatedFat

Cholesterol

Fiber

Sodium

Vitamin C

Calcium

19.00g
7.00g
50.00mg
4.00g
710.00mg
18.00mg

150.00mg

To thaw: for best results, heat from thawed state. Thaw frozen sandwiches in refrigerator. Sandwiches can be
stored in refrigerator for up to 14 days. Convection oven: from thawed state, heat sealed wrapped sandwich (es) in a
preheated 275 degrees f convection oven for 20-25 minutes. (Do not heat above 275 f).microwave: microwave for 1

minute on full power (1000 watts). Times may vary.

Preparation Instructions



