Mini Cheesburger Twins

ervice
ervic

These are fully cooked, mini beef patties and a slice of American cheese, on a mini whole grain bun

Nutrition Information

Calories	360.00	Protein	19.00g
Fat	15.00g	SaturatedFat	7.00g
Trans Fat	1.00g	Cholesterol	50.00mg
Carbohydrates	39.00g	Fiber	4.00g
Sugar	8.00g	Sodium	710.00mg
Iron	3.60mg	Vitamin C	18.00mg
Vitamin A	500.00IU	Calcium	150.00mg

Ingredients

2 Each CHEESEBURGER MINI TWIN 80-5.5Z COMM

BAKE

To thaw: for best results, heat from thawed state. Thaw frozen sandwiches in refrigerator. Sandwiches can be stored in refrigerator for up to 14 days. Convection oven: from thawed state, heat sealed wrapped sandwich (es) in a preheated 275 degrees f convection oven for 20-25 minutes. (Do not heat above 275 f).microwave: microwave for 1 minute on full power (1000 watts). Times may vary.

Preparation Instructions